
Arlington County Supervisor Jay Fisette jfisette@arlingtonva.us
Fairfax County Supervisor Jeff McKay jeff.mckay@fairfaxcounty.gov
Prince William County Supevisor Michael May MCMay@pwcgov.org 
City of Alexandria Council Member Paul Smedberg psmedberg@asn-online.org 
City of Falls Church TBD
Town of Herndon Mayor DeBenedittis Mayor.Steve@herndon-va.gov
Town of Vienna Council Member Laurie Cole LCole@viennava.gov
Town of Dumfries Council Member Dorothea Barr hondbarr@dumfriesvirginia.org 
City of Fairfax Council Member David Meyer David.Meyer@fairfaxva.gov
City of Manassas Council Member Jonathan Way jway@ci.manassas.va.us 

John McClain (Chair) j.mcclain5@verizon.net
Engin Artemel (Vice-Chair) engin@artemel.com
Robert Dunphy dunphyefc@verizon.net
Robert Puenetes RPUENTES@brookings.edu
John DeBell john.debell@burgessniple.com
Chris Tacinelli chris.tacinelli@goroveslade.com
Randy Boice RBoice@jmt.com
Meredith Judy meredith.judy@gmail.com
Pat Turner pat.turner2@verizon.net

PLANNING COORDINATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS


